
パーラー矢澤プレート

￥2,600

デミグラスソース

￥2,750

和牛ミートソース

“PARLOR YAZAWA” plate meal

Demi Glace Sauce Wagyu Meat Sauce
￥2,600

和風醤油ソース
Japanese style soy sauce

精肉卸ヤザワミートが手掛ける
行列店の味がここに集結

< 矢澤オリジナル >

※写真はデミグラスソースです。

こだわり卵の目玉焼き

スイートコーン

¥150

¥150

ホワイトチェダーチーズ

ひとくちカレー
Premium Fried Egg

Sweet Corns

White Cheddar Cheese

One Spoon of Original Curry Sauce

¥200

¥250

黒毛和牛カットステーキ

黒毛和牛ハンバーグ

和牛メンチカツ

国産豚 とんかつヒレ

¥1,200

¥950

¥500

¥480

チキンカツ

エビフライ

ズワイ蟹のクリームコロッケ

ホタテフライ

Wagyu Cut Steaks

Wagyu Hamburger Steak

Minced Wagyu Cutlet 

Tonkatsu（Pork Cutlet）Tenderloin

Chicken Cutlet

Deep Fried Shrimp

”Zuwai Crab” Cream Croquette

Deep Fried Scallops

¥480

¥480

¥580

¥660

ライス ( 大盛り + ¥100)・スープ付き with Rice and Soup

80g (2cut)

 (Large rice + ¥100)Standard Topping

Deluxe Topping



160g (4cut)

240g (6cut)

320g (8cut)

黒毛和牛
サイコロステーキ ( 外モモ ) フリット

￥2,800
￥4,000
￥5,200

￥1,900

※全てのプレートにはライス ( 大盛り + ¥100)・スープが付き、トッピングも可能です。
All plate meal comes with rice (large rice + ¥100) and soup, toppings can be added.

※写真はイメージです。価格は全て税込です。Photos are for illustrative purposes only. All prices include tax.

黒毛和牛ハンバーグプレート

￥2,200
￥2,200
￥2,350

和風醤油ソース

デミグラスソース

和牛ミートソース

Japanese style soy sauce
Demi Glace Sauce
Wagyu Meat Sauce

Wagyu Humburger Steak Plate Meal

Wagyu Diced Steak (Outside round) and Fries 

黒毛和牛
ハンバーグカレープレート

Wagyu Humburger Steak Curry Plate

￥2,800

黒毛和牛コンボ
ハンバーグ (1p)  & サイコロステーキ (2cut)

Wagyu Humburger Steak and Diced Steak combo

￥4,000

黒毛和牛
矢澤ステーキ ( 内モモ ) フリット

Wagyu “YAZAWA” Steak (Top round) and Fries

< 矢澤オリジナル >

150g

パーラー矢澤のグリーンサラダ
Parlor Yazawa Green Salad

¥500単品 (single item)

ディナー限定 (Dinner time limited)


